Geopolitical instability in certain parts of the world

Insufficient government oversight

Factors contributing to growth over the next 12 months

Threats to growth in technology sector over the next 12 months

Technology Fast 50 Central Europe 2012 23

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

2011

2011

2011

58%

75%

29%

61%

83%

32%

29%

7%

35%

28%

5%

29%

8%

5%

19%

10%

5%

21%

3%

4%

5%

2%

7%

2%

5%

8%

2%

8%

2012

2012

2012

Confidence level of growth
89% of CEOs are either very or extremely confident
of growth over the next 12 months: 61% are very
confident while 28% are extremely confident.

Organic growth is the most likely scenario for
the company within the next 12 months for 83% of
CEOs.

Expected revenue growth
32% of CEOs expect revenue growth of between 11%
and 25%, 29% expect growt between 26% and 50%.

Very confident

Organic growth

11 - 25%

Extremely confident

Merger with a strategic partner

26 – 50%

Somewhat confident

Acquisition of a company

51 – 100%

Pessimistic

Initial public offering

More than 100%

Other

1 – 10%

Confidence level of growth over the next 12 months

Confidence level of growth over the next 12 months

Expected revenue growth over the next 12 months

24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

2011

2011

66%

78%

64%

61%

50%

37%

49%

41%

52%

41%

29%

31%

30%

29%

25%

30%

33%

34%

24%

25%

36%

35%

31%

29%

22%

22%

13%

16%

16%

20%

21%

20%

15%

19%

13%

16%

2012

2012

Growth potential
CEOs still expect the greatest growth potential to
come from cloud computing, with 64% expressing

this opinion. Only 29% of CEOs see potential in social
networks, down from 52% in 2011.

Cloud computing

Cloud computing

Business software

Business software

Social networks

Nanotechnology

Technology outsourcing

Communication devices

Communication devices

Data security